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Prologue Result
Time Gap

1. 121 Rebecca BAIRD (Mackay Cycling Club) 10:29.78
2. 122 Jodi BROADFOOT (Townsville Cycling Club) 10:43.08 +14
3. 123 Amanda GIBBS (Townsville Cycling Club) 10:53.06 +24
4. 130 Chante OVENDEN (Ipswich Cycyling Club) 11:14.96 +45
5. 125 Hannah KERSWELL (Townsville Cycle Club) 11:55.88 +1:26
6. 129 Katey SEABORN (Townsville Cycling Club) 12:21.64 +1:52
7. 128 Natalie ROBERTS (Townsville Cycling Club) 13:33.35 +3:04
8. 124 Kat GOREY (Townsville Cycle Club) 15:07.12 +4:38

dns 126 Christine KINLAY (Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club | HWCC)
dns 127 Vicki OCKENDEN (Townsville Cycle Club)

• Average speed of the winner: 40.06 km/h
• Number of starters: 8

General Classification
After Prologue

Time/Gap
1. 121 Rebecca BAIRD (Mackay Cycling Club) 10:29
2. 122 Jodi BROADFOOT (Townsville Cycling Club) +14
3. 123 Amanda GIBBS (Townsville Cycling Club) +24
4. 130 Chante OVENDEN (Ipswich Cycyling Club) +45
5. 125 Hannah KERSWELL (Townsville Cycle Club) +1:26
6. 129 Katey SEABORN (Townsville Cycling Club) +1:52
7. 128 Natalie ROBERTS (Townsville Cycling Club) +3:04
8. 124 Kat GOREY (Townsville Cycle Club) +4:38

Teams Stage Result
Time/Gap

1.Townsville Cycling Club (122, 123, 129) 33:57

Teams General Classification
After Prologue

Time/Gap
1.Townsville Cycling Club 33:57
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Stage 1 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

Mackay Cycling Club121 R. BAIRD

⚑ (1.)

Townsville Cycling Club⚑ 122 J. BROADFOOT

+14 (2.) 123 A. GIBBS

+24 (3.) 128 N. ROBERTS

+3:04 (7.) 129 K. SEABORN

+1:52 (6.)

Townsville Cycle Club124 K. GOREY

+4:38 (8.) 125 H. KERSWELL

+1:26 (5.) 127 V. OCKENDEN

dns stage 0

Redlands Cycling & Multisport Club | HWCC126 C. KINLAY

dns stage 0

Ipswich Cycyling Club130 C. OVENDEN

+45 (4.)

Total stage 1 starters: 8


